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LOWER NAZARETH TOWNSHIP

FUND SUMMARY

General Fund - 01
Special Revenue Fund - Host Fee - 05
Palmer Sewer Fund - 08

Nazareth Sewer Fund - 09
Capital Reserve
Open Space Recreation Fund - 16 - CASH
Capital Reserve
Open Space Restricted Fund - 16 - EIT
Capital Reserve
Open Space Recreation Fund - 16 - CD

Capital Reserve - Open Space Fund - 16 - TOTAL
Capital Reserve - Sewer/Signals Fund - 18
Fiscal Stability Fund - 95 - CASH
Fiscal Stability Fund - 95 - CD
Fiscal Stability Fund - 95 - TOTAL
Capital Reserve - Municipal - 30
Capital Reserve - Fire Fund - 31
Highway Reconstruction/Rehabilitation -
Capital Reserve - Equipment Replacement -
Refuse/Recycling Collection - 33
State Liquid Fuels Fund - 35
Traffic Impact - 091 - CASH
Traffic Impact - 091 - CD
Traffic Impact - 091 - TOTAL
LNT American Rescue Plan Funds
LNT Community Events

Total Township Funds...

Lower Nazareth Township Sewer Department

Master Escrow Account
Development & Inspection Account

Total Escrow Accounts...

Jun-22

$ 2,343,139

$ 62,841

$ 173,667

$ 54,194
$ 1,055,206
$ 1,656,360
3 -

$ 2,711,566

$ 68235
$ 118,853
$ 261,504

$ 380,356

$ 419,565

$ 154,931

$ 615,045

$ 131,399

$ 152,015

$ 310,402
$ 1,256,166
$ 525267

$ 1,781,433

$ 244955

$ 6,857

$9,610,600

$ 454,165

$ 952578

$ 128258

$1,535,000




Lower Nazareth Township

07/29/22 : General Fund Balance Sheet
As of June 30, 2022

ASSETS
Current Assets
Checking/Savings
100,000 - Checking Account
100.500 - Checking - ICS Sweep Account
105.000 + Payroll Account
105.500 - Payroll - ICS Sweep Account
106.000 - LAB Savings Account
106.100 » PLGIT Account
106,200 - Real Estate Tax Collections
110.000 - Petty Cash

Total Checking/Savings
Total Carrent Assets

Other Assets
130.500 - Due from Master Escrow Account

Total Other Assets
TOTAL ASSETS

LIABILITIES & EQUITY
Liabilities
Current Liabilities
Other Current Liabilities
210.000 - PAYROLL LIABILITIES

217 - State Tax Withheld

223 - Unemployment Withheld
229 - Direct Deposit Liability

Total 210,000 - PAYROLL LIABILITIES

Total Other Current Liabilities
Total Current Liabilities

Total Liabilities

Equity
270 - Opening Bal Equity
3900 - Retained Earnings
Net Income

Total Equity
TOTAL LIABILITIES & EQUITY

Jun 30, 22

-40,833.81
2,068,761.94
-592.92
62,760.77
578.68
109,626.31
140,338.30
250.00

2,340,889.27

2,340,889.27

2,250.00

2,250.00

2,343,139.27

0.21
-6.28
-27,886.55

-27,892.62

-27,892.62

-27,892.62

-27,892.62

771,852.48
854,289.31
744,890.10

2,371,031.89

2,343,139.27
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LNT Revenue Fund-Host Fee-05

Balance Sheet
As of June 30, 2022

ASSETS
Current Assets
Checking/Savings
106.000 - Host Fee Savings Account
106.001 * Road Account
108.002 - Fire/Ambulance
106.003 - Recycling
106.000 + Host Fee Savings Account - Other

Total 106.000 - Host Fee Savings Account
Total Checking/Savings
Total Current Assets
TOTAL ASSETS
LIABILITIES & EQUITY
Equity
270.000 - Opening Bal Equity

3900 - Retained Earnings
Net Income

Total Equity
TOTAL LIABILITIES & EQUITY

Jun 30, 22

61,763.59
13,228.11
-19,017.77
7,767.15

62,841.08

62,841.08

62,841.08

62,841.08

98,047.04
8,151.76
-43,357.72

62,841.08

62,841.08
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LNT Palmer Sewer Fund - 08

Balance Sheet
As of June 30, 2022

ASSETS
Current Assets
Checking/Savings
100.500 - Palmer Sewer - ICS Sweep Acct

Total Checking/Savings
Total Current Assets
TOTAL ASSETS

LIABILITIES & EQUITY
Equity
270.000 - Opening Bal Equlty
3800 - Retained Earnings
Net Income

Total Equity
TOTAL LIABILITIES & EQUITY

Jun 30, 22

173,666.78

173,666.78
173,666.78
173,866.78

123,677.26
49,980.96
8.56

173,666.78
173,668.78
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LNT Nazareth Sewer Fund - 09

Balance Sheet
As of June 30, 2022

ASSETS
Current Assets
Checking/Savings
100.500 - Nazareth Sewer - ICS Sweep Acct

Total Checking/Savings
Total Current Assets
TOTAL ASSETS
LIABILITIES & EQUITY
Equity
270.000 - Opening Bal Equity

3800 - Retained Earnings
Net Incoime

Total Equity
TOTAL LIABILITIES & EQUITY

Jun 30, 22

54,194.25

54,194.25

654,194.25

54,194.25

5,210.33
44,740.47

4,243.45

54,194.25

54,184.25
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LNT Open Space Fund-16

Balance Sheet
As of June 30, 2022

ASSETS
Current Assets
Checking/Savings
100.000 - Checking Account
100.001 - Park Benches
100.000 - Checking Account - Other

Total 100.000 - Checking Account

100.500 - Open Space Recreation- Sweep
102.000 - EIT Open Space - Restricted
106.000 - PLGIT Savings Account

Total Checking/Savings
Total Current Assets
TOTAL ASSETS

LIABILITIES & EQUITY
Equity
270.000 - Opening Bal Equity
3900 + Retained Earnings
Net Income

Total Equity
TOTAL LIABILITIES & EQUITY

Jun 30, 22

9,500.00
-23,887.90

-14,387.90

923,012.64
1,656,360.31
146,581.28

2,711,666.33

2,711,566.33

2,711,566.33

530,494.95
1,788,145.69
392,925.69

2,711,566.33

2,711,566.33
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LNT Capital Sewer-Signals Fund-18
Balance Sheet

As of June 30, 2022
Jun 30, 22
ASSETS
Current Assets
Checking/Savings
100.00 - Swr/Signal PLGIT Account 68,008.30
106.000 - SwriSignal PLUS Account 136.34
Total Checking/Savings 68,234.64
Total Current Assets 68,234.64
TOTAL ASSETS 68,234.64
LIABILITIES & EQUITY
Equity
270.000 - Opening Bal Equity 852,411.21
3900 - Retalned Earnings -838,603.52
Net Income 54,426.95
Total Equity 68,234.64

TOTAL LIABILITIES & EQUITY 68,234.64
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12:39 PM

07129122
Accrual Basis

(95)LNT Fiscal Stability Fund

Balance Sheet
As of June 30, 2022

ASSETS
Current Assets
Checking/Savings
100.500 - Fiscal - Sweep Account
109.001 - Certificate of Deposit-Embassy

Total Checking/Savings
Total Current Assets
TOTAL ASSETS
LIABILITIES & EQUITY
Equity
3900 - Retained Earnings
Net Income

Total Equity
TOTAL LIABILITIES & EQUITY

Jun 30, 22

118,852.52

261,503.97

380,356.48

380,356.49
380,356.49

366,351.82
26,004.67

380,356.49
380,356.49
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LNT Capital Reserve - 30

Balance Sheet
As of June 30, 2022

ASSETS
Current Assets
Checking/Savings
106.000 - Capftal Reserve Savings Account
106.001 - CAPITAL PURCHASES
106.003 - OFFICE EQUIPMENT
106.004 - SPECIAL PROJECTS
106.006 - POLICE EQUPIMENT {CR#PD)
106.007 - AMBULANCE BUILDING
106.000 - Capltal Reserve Savings Account - Other

Total 106.000 - Capital Reserve Savings Account
Total Checking/Savings
Total Current Assets

Other Assets
130.02 - Due from Master Escrow

Total Other Assets
TOTAL ASSETS
[IABILITIES & EQUITY
Equity
270.000 - Opening Bal Equity

3900 - Retained Earnings
Net Income

Total Equity
TOTAL LIABILITIES & EQUITY

Jun 30, 22

261,035.85
55,173.50
129,805.39
22,570.0¢
-58,420.00
7,319.83

419,484.57

419,484.67

4190,484.57

80.51

80.51

419,565.08

208,967.68
-48,404.17
259,001.57

419,565.08

419,565.08
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LNT Capital Reserve Fire-31

Balance Sheet
As of June 30, 2022

Jun 30, 22
ASSETS
Current Assets
Checking/Savings
106.000 - Fire CR Savings Account
106.001 - Fire Truck Fund 304.84
106.002 - Bullding Land Fund 61,656.16
106.003 - Fire Police Fund 1,737.48
106.004 - Equipment Fund 91,036.78
106.000 - Fire CR Savings Account - Other 196.11
Total 106.000 ' Fire CR Savings Account 164,931.37
Total Checking/Savings 154,931.37
Total Current Assets 154,931.37
TOTAL ASSETS 154,831.37
LIABILITIES & EQUITY
Equity
270.000 - Opening Bal Equity 234,597.63
3900 - Retained Earnings 137.63
Net Income -79,803.89
Total Equity 154,931.37
TOTAL LIABILITIES & EQUITY 154,931.37

Page 1
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12:16 PM

07/29/22
Accrual Basis

LNT Capital Reserve - Equipment Replacement

Balance Sheet
As of June 30, 2022

ASSETS
Current Assets
Checking/Savings
101.000 - CR Equipment Replacement - LAB
101.500 - Cap Res - ER - Sweep Account

Total Checking/Savings
Total Current Assets
TOTAL ASSETS
LIABILITIES & EQUITY
Equity
3900 - Retained Earnings
Net Income
Total Equity

TOTAL LIABILITIES & EQUITY

Jun 30, 22

-6,623.00

138,021.63
131,398.63
131,398.63
131,398.63

116,240.80
15,157.83

131,308.63
131,395.63

Page 1



12:07 PM l.ower Nazareth Township - Refuse/Recycling Collection

07/29/22 Balance Sheet
Accrual Basis As of June 30, 2022
Jun 30, 22
ASSETS
Current Assets
Checking/Savings
104.000 - Recycling/Refuse - LAB -115.00
104.500 - Recycling - Sweep Account 152,129.50
Total Checking/Savings 152,014.50
Total Current Assets 152,014.50
TOTAL ASSETS 152,014.50
LIABILITIES & EQUITY
Equity
3900 - Retained Earnings 44,082 .54
Net Income 107,931.96
Total Equity 152,014.50
TOTAL LIAEBILITIES & EQUITY 152,014.50
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LNT Liquid Fuels Fund-35

Balance Sheet
As of June 30, 2022

ASSETS
Current Assets
Checking/Savings
106.000 - SLF Savings Account

Total Checking/Savings
Total Current Assets
TOTAL ASSETS

LIABILITIES & EQUITY
Equity
270.000 - Opening Bal Equity
3900 - Retained Earnings
Net Income

Total Equity
TOTAL LIABILITIES & EQUITY

Jun 30, 22

310,402.14

310,402.14

310,402.14

310,402.14

109,419.53
-59,414.65

260,397.26

310,402.14

310,402.14

Page 1



12:46 PM

07/29/22
Accrual Basis

LNT Traffic Impact Account

Balance Sheet
As of June 30, 2022

ASSETS
Current Assets
Checking/Savings
100.000 Trafflc impact Account
100.500 Traffic Impact - Sweep
109.000 Certificate of Deposit

Total Checking/Savings
Total Current Assets
TOTAL ASSETS
LIABILITIES & EQUITY
Equity
270.000 Opening Equity

Retained Earnings
Net Income

Total Equity
TOTAL LIABILITIES & EQUITY

Jun 30, 22

-8,0968.08
1,265,123.90
525,266.68

1,781,432.50

1,781,432.50

1,781,432.50

500,000.00
1,558,627.31
-277,194.81

1,781,432.50

1,781,432.50
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1:51 PM 34-LNT AMERICAN RESCUE PLAN FUNDS

07/20/22 Balance Sheet
Accrual Basis As of June 30, 2022
Jun 30, 22
ASSETS
Current Assets
Checking/Savings
100.000 + Checking Account 344,954.54
Total Checking/Savings 344,854.54
Total Current Assets 344,954,54
TOTAL ASSETS 344,954.54
LIABILITIES & EQUITY
Equity
32000 - Retained Earnings 344,054.54
Total Equity 344,954.54

TOTAL LIABILITIES & EQUITY 344,954.54
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2:00 PM

07/29/22
Accrual Basis

LOWER NAZARETH TOWNSHIP COMMUNITY EVENTS

Balance Sheet
As of June 30, 2022

ASSETS
Current Assets
Checking/Savings
100.000 - Checking Account

Total Checking/Savings
Total Current Assets
TOTAL ASSETS
LIABILITIES & EQUITY
Equity
Net Income
Total Equity

TOTAL LIABILITIES & EQUITY

Jun 30, 22

6,857.14
6,867.14
6,857.14
6,857.14

6,857.14
6,857.14
6,857.14
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12:50 PM Lower Nazareth Township Sewer Department

07/20/22 Balance Sheet
Accrual Basls As of June 30, 2022
Jun 30, 22
ASSETS
Current Assets
Checking/Savings
100.500 - Sewer - Sweep Account 454,164.88
Total Checking/Savings 454,164.88
Total Current Assets 454,164.88
TOTAL ASSETS 454,164.88
LIABILITIES & EQUITY
Equity
32000 - Retained Earnings 368,980.01
Net Income 85,183.97
Total Equity 454,164.88
TOTAL LIABILITIES & EQUITY 454,164.88
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Lower Nazareth Township Master Escrow

Balance Sheet
As of June 30, 2022

Jun 30, 22
ASSETS
Current Assets
Checking/Savings
101.000 - Master Escrow Checking - LAB (7,283.95)
102.000 - SAVINGS ACCOUNTS - LAB 941,924 .49
106.000 - SAVING ACCOUNTS 0.60
109,001 - TRAFFIC SIGNAL MAINTENANCE-LAB 17,936.60
Total Checking/Savings 952 577.74
Total Current Assets 052,577.74
TOTAL ASSETS 052,577.74
LIABILITIES & EQUITY
Liabilities
Current Liabilities
Other Current Liabilities
230.000 - Due to Other Funds 2,330.51
Total Other Current Liabilities 2,330.51
Total Current Liabilities 2,330.51
Total Liabllities 2,330.51
Equity
3000 - Opening Bal Equity 844,070.71
32000 - Retained Earnings 239,944.65
Net income {133,768.13)
Total Equity 950,247.23
TOTAL LIABILITIES & EQUITY 952,677.74
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Lower Nazareth Township

Balance Sheet
As of June 30, 2022

Jun 30, 22
ASSETS
Current Assets
Checking/Savings
100.000 - Checking Account
100.100 - Developer's Escrow 21,275.83
100,200 - Code Enforcement & Inspection 103,787.27
100.000 - Checking Account - Other -125,207.26
Total 100.000 - Checking Account -144.16
100.500 - D&I Checking - Sweep Account 128,401.01
Total Checking/Savings 128,257.75
Total Current Assets 128,257.75
TOTAL ASSETS 128,257.75
LIABILITIES & EQUITY
Equity
270.000 - Opening Bal Equity 60,713.53
3900 - Retained Earnings 53,377.69
Net Income 14,166.53
Total Equity 128,257.75
TOTAL LIABILITIES & EQUITY 128,257.75
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